07,/07

07/12

07/19

07/26

08/02

08/09

08/16

08/19
08/19

08/23

08/25

09/05

09/13

09/20

09/27

10/04

10/12

10/25

11/04

11/08

11/25

12/13

07/12

07/19

07/26

08/02

08/09

08/16

08/19

08/22
08/23

08/25

09/05

09/08

09/15

09/23
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10/27
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12/02
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Wednesday, July 10, 2024
FH

McGrath, Deborah

Andrews, Ruth

Oyama Miller, Jo

Downey, Andrew

Curry, Mary

Badertscher, Brad

Burakoff, Barbara

White, Barbara
OPEN

Spurgin, Richard B.

OPEN

Metzger, Joanne

Wood, Leslie

WORK

Dickey, Rita

Lewis, Kathy

McGrath, Hilary

Metzger, Joanne

Lewis, Kathy

Manis, Robert

Luthy, Peggy Puschel-

Manis, Robert

FHExclusive

FHExclusive

FHExclusive

FHExclusive

FHExclusive

FHExclusive

FHExclusive

FHSuite

FHExclusive

FHExclusive

FHExclusive

FHExclusive

FHExclusive

FHExclusive

FHExclusive

FHExclusive

FHExclusive

FHExclusive

FHExclusive

FHExclusive

FHExclusive

FHExclusive



